Genvolt Ltd, New Road, Highley, Bridgnorth, Shropshire, WV16 6NN, UK. T: +44 (0)1746 862555 F : +44 (0)1746 862666 E : info@genvolt.co.uk
W:www.genvolt.co.uk
Registered in England and Wales Nº 8087238 1-41
LS SERIES
LS Series of high voltage power supplies  are designed to satisfy high performance
standards in a minimum of space. The circuitry includes a power factor corrector, a high
frequency inverter with proprietary control  which provides full protections against over
voltage, over current, and in extreme transient  and arcing environments. These full

300W 1U 600W 2U
GENVOLT LTD UK
— HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLIES —
DIMENSIONS：mm
www.boherhv.comwww.genvolt.co.uk 6
1600W 4U
GENVOLT LTD UK
— HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLIES —
www.boherhv.comwww.genvolt.co.uk 7
300 Watt 600 Watt
kV mA Model kV mA Model
1 30 LS1U1P/N300 1 600 LS2U1P/N600
2 15 LS1U2P/N300 2 300 LS2U2P/N600
3 10 LS1U3P/N300 3 200 LS2U3P/N600
6 5 LS1U6P/N300 6 100 LS2U6P/N600
8 3.75 LS1U8P/N300 8 75 LS2U8P/N600
10 3 LS1U10P/N300 10 60 LS2U10P/N600
15 2 LS1U15P/N300 15 40 LS2U15P/N600
20 1.5 LS1U20P/N300 20 30 LS2U20P/N600
30 1.0 LS1U30P/N300 30 20 LS2U30P/N600
40 0.75 LS1U40P/N300 40 15 LS2U40P/N600
50 0.60 LS1U50P/N300 50 12 LS2U50P/N600
60 0.50 LS1U60P/N300 60 10 LS2U60P/N600
70 8.5 LS2U70P/N600
80 7.5 LS2U80P/N600
100 6 LS2U100P/N600
120 5 LS2U120P/N600
130 4.5 LS2U130P/N600
LS1U SELECTION TABLE-300W LS2U SELECTION TABLE-600W
1600 Watt
kV mA Model
140 4 LS4U140P/N560
150 4 LS4U150P/N600
160 4 LS4U160P/N640
140 10 LS4U160P/N1400
150 10 LS4U160P/N1500
160 10 LS4U160P/N1600
LS4U SELECTION TABLE-1600W
GENVOLT LTD UK
— HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLIES —
Genvolt